SB177 L.005

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT Committee on <u>Economic and Business Development</u>. <u>SB12-177</u> be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 6, line 23, strike "transferred" and
- 2 substitute "transferred PAID".
- Page 8, line 16, strike "on behalf of the authority" and substitute "on
- 4 behalf of the authority".
- 5 Page 9, line 2, strike "TRANSFER" and substitute "PAY".
- 6 Page 9, line 18, strike "transfer" and substitute "transfer PAYMENT".
- 7 Page 9, line 19, strike "authority." and substitute "authority ISSUER OF THE
- 8 BONDS.".
- 9 Page 9, line 20, strike "authority" and substitute "authority ISSUER OF THE
- 10 BONDS".
- Page 9, line 22, strike "authority shall transfer" and substitute "authority
- 12 ISSUER OF THE BONDS shall transfer PAY".
- Page 10, line 13, strike "TRANSFER" and substitute "PAYMENT".

** *** ** *** **

